for the Debtor in the above-captioned case. 

On June 1, 2023, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Stretto caused 
the following document to be served via first-class mail on the service list attached hereto as 
Exhibit A, and on one thousand two hundred and forty (1,240) confidential parties not included 
herein, and via electronic mail on the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B, and on five hundred 
and fifty-two (552) confidential parties not included herein:  

• Notice of Continued Meeting of Creditors Pursuant to Section 341(a) of the 
Bankruptcy Code (Docket No. 742) 

Dated: June 6, 2023                 /s/ Sharon Lee 

Sharon Lee 
STRETTO 
410 Exchange, Suite 100